SATISFACT	⁰⁸ Vol <u>ma</u> ะหล TION OF MORTGAGE	
55510	K-44735	
KNOW ALL MEN BY THESE P	PRESENTS: That WESTERN BANK, an Oregon Barrier Bar	anking
	at that certain <u>real</u> mortgage, b	•
	made and executed by <u>Arlene E. McCoy</u>	-
; **·J *; */; */;		
to WESTERN BANK, securing the payment of	f the sum of	÷
Iwelve thousand one hundred forty-one ar	and the second	
	real Mortgage	
	, State of Oregon, together with the debt secured the	
	unty Clerk or Recorder of said County is hereby auth	norized and
equested to cancel the same of record.		
	TERN BANK has caused these presents to be execute	
y its duly authorized representative this <u>18th</u>	h day of December, 19_9	<u>2.</u>
	WESTERN BANK	
	By: leanna Kanton	>
TATE OF OREGON	Veanna Stanton / Assistant Loan Center Ma	nager
County of		
December 18, A.D. 19 92		
Personally appeared	Veanna Stanton	
vho, being duly sworn did say that he/she is the	eAssistant Loan Center Manager	
f WESTERN BANK and that the said instrumen	nt was signed in behalf of said corporation by authori	ty of its Boar
	rument to be his/her voluntary act and deed. BEFOI	-
	$(2 \cdot c \mathcal{A})$	· .
(NOTARY SEAL)	Notary Public for Oregon	Mus/
OFFICIAL SEAL	My Commission Expires:	91
FATSUCIA A SCHEEDER A	My Commission Expires.	
MY COMMISSION NO. 019628		
ETURN TO:		
WESTERN BANK		
LOAN CENTER PO BOX 869		
COOS BAY OR 97420		
STATE OF OBECOM COUNTY OF MILLION	ss	
STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH:		day
STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH: Filed for record at request of	ine	192
Filed for record at request of	10:08 o'clock <u>A.</u> M., and duly recorded in Vol. <u>New York Concernent Strain Page</u> 30390	192,
Filed for record at request of ofA.D., 19 92 at	10:08 o'clock A. M., and duly recorded in Vol.	1 <u>92</u> ,